Safety Light Curtain
Type SC4
Finger Series
Product Description
Model Selection
General Data
Ordering KeyApprovals
Safety Light Curtains
Category
Function
(ED: External Device Monitoring)
Resolution
Protected height
Operating distance
SC 4 ED 14 300 D6
Model Description
SC4
SC4-ED-14-150-D6 Type 4 safety light curtain h=150mm
SC4-ED-14-300-D6 Type 4 safety light curtain h=300mm
SC4-ED-14-450-D6 Type 4 safety light curtain h=450mm
SC4-ED-14-600-D6 Type 4 safety light curtain h=600mm
SC4-ED-14-750-D6 Type 4 safety light curtain h=750mm
SC4-ED-14-900-D6 Type 4 safety light curtain h=900mm
SC4-ED-14-1050-D6 Type 4 safety light curtain h=1050mm
SC4-ED-14-1200-D6 Type 4 safety light curtain h=1200mm
Power Supply 24VDC ± 20%
Consuption (emitter) 2.5W max
Consuption (receiver) 4 max (without load)
OSSD output 2 PNP

CONGSC-8P-5M 8 poles, 5m cable
CONGSC-8P-7M 8 poles, 7m cable
Ordering key:
CONG = cable group
SC = safety light curtains
xP = number of poles
xM = cable length
Safety Light Curtain
Type SC4
Finger Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network. 22/05/2014            7
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Carlo Gavazzi:
  CONGSC-4P-5M  CONGSC-4P-7M  CONGSC-8P-7M  CONGSC-5P-7M  CONGSC-8P-5M  CONGSC-5P-5M
SC4ED141050D6  SC4ED141200D6  SC4ED14150D6  SC4ED14300D6  SC4ED14450D6  SC4ED14600D6
SC4ED14750D6  SC4ED14900D6